
2025 State Summit on Water Reuse – Participant List 

State/Organization First Name Last Name Email 
ACWA Ward Scott wscott@acwa-us.org 

ACWA Lexy Bailey abailey@acwa-us.org 

AR Stacie Wassell stacie.wassell@arkansas.gov 
AR Jessica Sears jessica.sears@arkansas.gov  

ASHTO Nick Porter nporter@ashto.org  

CA Laura McClellan laura.mcclellan@waterboards.ca.gov  

CO Brandi Honeycutt brandi.honeycutt@state.co.us 

CO Chelsea Cotton chelsea.cotton@state.co.us  

EPA Sharon  Nappier nappier.sharon@epa.gov 
EPA Ashley Harper harper.ashley@epa.gov 
ERG Bobby  Jacobsen bobby.jacobsen@erg.com 
ERG Emily  Isaacs emily.isaacs@erg.com 
GA Johanna Smith johanna.smith@dnr.ga.gov  

GA  Andrew Joyce andrew.joyce@dnr.ga.gov 
GWPC Lorrie Council lcouncil@gwpc.org  

GWPC Carol Booth cbooth@gwpc.org  

IA Taroon Bidar taroon.bidar@dnr.iowa.gov  

IA Satya Chennupati satya.chennupati@dnr.iowa.gov 
IA James Oppelt james.oppelt@dnr.iowa.gov  

IA Bob Campbell bob.campbell@dnr.iowa.gov 
ID Tressa  Nicholas Tressa.Nicholas@deq.idaho.gov 
ID Emma Wooldridge emma.wooldridge@deq.idaho.gov 
KS Tom Stiles tom.stiles@ks.gov  

MD Diana Kremer diana.kremer@maryland.gov  

MD Tracy Rocca-Weikart tracy.rocca-weikart@maryland.gov  

MD Luke Hudson luke.hudson@maryland.gov  

NM Jennifer Fullam jennifer.fullam@env.nm.gov  

OH Tiffani Kavalec tiffani.kavalec@epa.ohio.gov 

OH Brad  Lodge bradley.lodge@dnr.ohio.gov 

OH Ryan Laake ryan.laake@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Walter Ariss walter.ariss@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Colin Bennett colin.bennett@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Rebecca Werner rebecca.werner@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Allison Reed allison.reed@epa.ohio.gov 

OH Ian Gilles ian.gilles@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Jessica Langdon jessica.langdon@epa.ohio.gov  

OH Ashley Ward ashley.ward@epa.ohio.gov 
OH Tony Nosko Anthony.Nosko@epa.ohio.gov 
OH Lori Emler lori.emler@dnr.ohio.gov 

OK Karen Steele karen.steele@deq.ok.gov  

OK Steven Hoffman steven.hoffman@deq.ok.gov 
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OR Grace Silver grace.silver@deq.oregon.gov  

OR Pat Heins pat.heins@deq.oregon.gov  

PR Mayra Toro mtoro@salud.pr.gov 

SC Gina Carney gina.carney@des.sc.gov 
SC Adrienne Wright adrenne.wright@des.sc.gov  

TN Cindy Wheeler cindy.wheeler@tn.gov  

TN Matthew Tipton matthew.tipton2@tn.gov 

TX James Belcher james.belcher@tceq.texas.gov  

UT Dani Zebelean dzebelean@utah.gov 
UT Andrew Pompeo apompeo@utah.gov  

VA Jeanne Puricelli jeanne.puricelli@deq.virginia.gov  

VT Bruce Douglas bruce.douglas@vermont.gov  

WA Don Bloomquist dobl461@ecy.wa.gov 

WY Dale  Lee dale.lee@wyo.gov  

WY Katherine McCrea katherine.mccrea@wyo.gov  

• Participant List updated as of 3/17/2025 
• If any of the above information needs to be corrected, please contact Lexy Bailey 

(abailey@acwa-us.org)  
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